
Yolo County supports recycling and organics 
programs by distributing collection containers 
and educational materials and signage. 
Call 530.666.8856 for more information.

D
av

is

27
27

 2
nd

 S
tr

ee
t,

 D
av

is
, C

A
 9

56
18

53
0.

75
6.

46
46

   
  R

ec
o

lo
g

y.
co

m

R
ec

o
lo

g
y 

D
av

is

SIGNAGE AND CONTAINERS

PLASTIC CARTS

METAL BINS

WASTE ZERO TEAM

SMALL BUSINESS 
HAZARDOUS WASTE

24.25"

31.75"

35.25"

82"

82"

82"

82"

82"

19.25"

24.25"

29.75"

29"

40"

47"

56"

70"

38.50"

41.75"

43.25"

39"

53"

62"

68"

72"

32-Gallons

64-Gallons

96-Gallons

1-Cubic Yard

2-Cubic Yards

3-Cubic Yards

4-Cubic Yards

6-Cubic Yards

Our Waste Zero teams provide free technical 
assistance, including on-site waste analysis, 
business trainings and educational presentations. 
Contact us to learn more about our programs 
and services:

Recology.com/Recology-Davis 

RecologyDavis@recology.com 

530.756.4646

Does your business generate hazardous waste? 
Do you have products that are corrosive, reactive, 
toxic or ignitable? You may generate hazardous waste. 

Small businesses with hazardous waste may be 
eligible to participate in the County’s small 
business hazardous waste program (fees apply):

Step 1: Have your EPA ID # ready. If you don’t have 
one, visit DTSC.ca.gov/ and use the navigation 
menu to find the information you’re looking for.

Step 2: Call 800.207.8222 to make a hazardous 
waste appointment. Appointments are available 
every Friday from 9am-2pm at the Yolo County 
Central Landfill.

Bins are available in a variety of sizes. The most 
commonly requested bin sizes are listed below. 
Larger containers including 20, 30, and 40 yards3 
are also available. Please contact us directly for 
compactor service information.

Trash Paper Recycling Containers Recycling Organics

Container dimensions may 
vary. Not all bin sizes are 
available with wheels.

Rate Sheet
Recology.com/Recology-Davis/Compost-Recycle-Garbage/ R

E
C

Y
C

L
E

S

YO
L

O

SIZE

SIZE

LENGTH

LENGTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

Container Options Recycle more, save more.

Davis

Commercial 

Services Guide

for Yolo County
RECYCLING, ORGANICS, 

AND GARBAGE COLLECTION



STATE LAW SB 1383: SHORT LIVED CLIMATE 
POLLUTANT REDUCTION STRATEGY

SB 1383 establishes statewide targets to reduce 
the amount of organic waste disposed of in landfills 
(50% reduction by 2020 and 75% by 2025). It also 
sets a goal to rescue at least 20% of currently disposed 
edible food by 2025 and redirect that food to people in 
need. SB 1383 regulations became effective January 
2022. To learn more, visit: CalRecycle.ca.gov/
Organics/SLCP

CALIFORNIA LAW

Requires all businesses that generate 4 or more 
cubic yards of waste each week and all multi-family 
communities with 5 or more units to have recycling 
service for cardboard, paper, plastics, glass and cans. 

Paper Recycling Containers Recycling Organics Landfill

Prohibits the disposal of hazardous waste in landfills. 
These materials may contain mercury, lead, and other 
substances that are hazardous to human health and 
the environment.

See back panel for more info on how to properly 
dispose of hazardous waste from your business.

Arrange to collect and donate, sell and/or self-haul 
recyclables to recycling facilities as allowed under 
Yolo County Ordinance No. 1378. To learn more, 
visit: CalRecycle.ca.gov/Recycle/Commercial

STATE LAW AB 341: MANDATORY 
COMMERCIAL RECYCLING

MUST BE EMPT Y, CLEAN, AND DRY

• Junk mail and window
envelopes

• Catalogs and magazines

• Phone books

• Cereal boxes

• Paper bags

• Newspaper

• Toilet paper tubes

• Egg cartons

• Notebook paper

• Carbon receipts

• Food scraps

• Dairy products (no liquids)

• Plants and yard waste

• Coffee grounds and filters

• Tea bags

• Compostable bags (ASTM 
D6400 rated)

• Foam and film plastic

• Diapers

• Food wrappers

• Glass and ceramic cookware

• Food-soiled paper,
napkins, towels, cups/
plates

• Uncoated paper take-
out containers

• Waxed cardboard

• Greasy pizza boxes

• Pet waste

• Juice, soup and
other shelf-stable
cartons

ITEMS ACCEPTEDITEMS ACCEPTED ITEMS ACCEPTED ITEMS ACCEPTED

• Containers with caps
and lids removed
(labels okay)

• Rigid plastics #1-7

• Food and beverage
glass bottles and jars

• Aluminum, tin, steel
cans, & foil

• Empty aerosol/paint cans

• Juice and milk cartons

• Paper towels, tissues,
paper napkins

• Wax or plastic-coated
paper or cardboard

• Photos

• Paper clips and clasps

• Thermal receipts

• Plastic bags or
film/wrap

• Juice, soup and other
shelf-stable cartons

• Plastics

• Glass

• Recyclable items

• Compostable items

• Metals

• Dirt, rock, and
concrete

• Pet waste

• Hazardous waste

• Excessive liquids

ITEMS UNACCEPTED ITEMS UNACCEPTED ITEMS UNACCEPTED ITEMS UNACCEPTED

• Plastic foam and
packing peanuts

• Tires or hoses

• Light bulbs

• Mirrors

• Window/Auto glass

• Dishes and pans

• Scrap metals

• Porcelain and ceramic


