Container Options

PLASTIC CARTS

SIZE	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT
32-Gallons	24.25"	19.25"	38.50"
64-Gallons	31.75"	24.25"	41.75"
96-Gallons	35.25"	29.75"	43.25"



METAL BINS

Bins are available in a variety of sizes. The most commonly requested bin sizes are listed below. Larger containers including 20, 30, and 40 yards³ are also available. Please contact us directly for compactor service information.

SIZE	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT
1-Cubic Yard	82"	29"	39"
2-Cubic Yards	82"	40"	53"
3-Cubic Yards	82"	47"	62"
4-Cubic Yards	82"	56"	68"
6-Cubic Yards	82"	70"	72"



Container dimensions may vary. Not all bin sizes are available with wheels.

Rate Sheet

Recology.com/Recology-Davis/Compost-Recycle-Garbage/

Recycle more, save more.



SIGNAGE AND CONTAINERS

Yolo County supports recycling and organics programs by distributing collection containers and educational materials and signage.

Call 530.666.8856 for more information.

WASTE ZERO TEAM

Our Waste Zero teams provide free technical assistance, including on-site waste analysis, business trainings and educational presentations. Contact us to learn more about our programs and services:

Recology.com/Recology-Davis RecologyDavis@recology.com 530.756.4646

SMALL BUSINESS HAZARDOUS WASTE

Does your business generate hazardous waste? Do you have products that are corrosive, reactive, toxic or ignitable? You may generate hazardous waste.

Small businesses with hazardous waste may be eligible to participate in the County's small business hazardous waste program (fees apply):

Step 1: Have your EPA ID # ready. If you don't have one, visit **DTSC.ca.gov**/ and use the navigation menu to find the information you're looking for.

Step 2: Call **800.207.8222** to make a hazardous waste appointment. Appointments are available every Friday from 9am-2pm at the Yolo County Central Landfill.

2727 2nd Street, Davis, CA 95618 530.756.4646 Recology.com







Commercial

Services Guide

for Yolo County

RECYCLING, ORGANICS,
AND GARBAGE COLLECTION



Paper Recycling

Containers Recycling MUST BE EMPTY, CLEAN, AND DRY

Organics Landfill

STATE LAW AB 341: MANDATORY COMMERCIAL RECYCLING

Requires all businesses that generate 4 or more cubic yards of waste each week and all multi-family communities with 5 or more units to have recycling service for cardboard, paper, plastics, glass and cans.



Arrange to collect and donate, sell and/or self-haul recyclables to recycling facilities as allowed under Yolo County Ordinance No. 1378. To learn more, visit: CalRecycle.ca.gov/Recycle/Commercial



STATE LAW SB 1383: SHORT LIVED CLIMATE POLLUTANT REDUCTION STRATEGY

SB 1383 establishes statewide targets to reduce the amount of organic waste disposed of in landfills (50% reduction by 2020 and 75% by 2025). It also sets a goal to rescue at least 20% of currently disposed edible food by 2025 and redirect that food to people in need. SB 1383 regulations became effective January 2022. To learn more, visit: CalRecycle.ca.gov/Organics/SLCP



CALIFORNIA LAW

Prohibits the disposal of hazardous waste in landfills. These materials may contain mercury, lead, and other substances that are hazardous to human health and the environment.

See back panel for more info on how to properly dispose of hazardous waste from your business.



✓ ITEMS ACCEPTED

- Junk mail and window envelopes
- Catalogs and magazines
- Phone books
- Cereal boxes
- Paper bags

- Newspaper
- Toilet paper tubes
- Egg cartons
- Notebook paper
- Carbon receipts

✓ ITEMS ACCEPTED

- Containers with caps and lids removed (labels okay)
- Rigid plastics #1-7
- Food and beverage glass bottles and jars

O ITEMS UNACCEPTED

- Aluminum, tin, steel cans, & foil
- Empty aerosol/paint cans

✓ ITEMS ACCEPTED

- Food scraps
- Dairy products (no liquids)
- Plants and yard waste
- Coffee grounds and filters
- Tea bags
- Compostable bags (ASTM D6400 rated)
- Food-soiled paper, napkins, towels, cups/ plates
- Uncoated paper takeout containers
- Waxed cardboard
- Greasy pizza boxes

✓ ITEMS ACCEPTED

- Foam and film plastic
- Diapers
- Food wrappers
- Glass and ceramic cookware
- Pet waste
- Juice, soup and other shelf-stable cartons

O ITEMS UNACCEPTED

- Juice and milk cartons
- Paper towels, tissues, paper napkins
- Wax or plastic-coated paper or cardboard
- Photos
- Paper clips and clasps
- Thermal receipts
- Plastic bags or film/wrap
- Plastic foam and packing peanuts
- Tires or hoses
- Light bulbs
- Mirrors

- Window/Auto glass
- Dishes and pans
- Scrap metals
- Porcelain and ceramic

O ITEMS UNACCEPTED

- Juice, soup and other shelf-stable cartons
- Plastics
- Glass

- Metals
- Dirt, rock, and concrete
- Pet waste

OITEMS UNACCEPTED

- Recyclable items
- Compostable items
- Hazardous waste
- Excessive liquids